
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE 
CONSTRUCTION COMMENCES.

DAVID COX ARCHITECTS OWNS THE COPYRIGHT TO THIS DRAWING. 
IT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUTED OR OTHERWISE 
USED WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF THE COPYRIGHT OWNER, UNTIL 
PAYMENT HAS BEEN ACCEPTED BY THE OWNER SUCH CONSENT IS 
DEEMED NOT TO HAVE BEEN GIVEN.

THIS DRAWING SHALL ONLY BE USED FOR THE PURPOSES FOR 
WHICH IT WAS PREPARED. DRAWINGS CARRIED OUT FOR THE 
PURPOSES OF PLANNING APPROVAL SHALL NOT BE USED FOR 
OBTAINING PRICES OR FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.

Notes

2073 | 3.02C

Drawing No.

TENDER
CONSTRUCTION

Project Status

Middle Studlehurst Barn

.

Project Title

Client 

Garage Plan, Elevation and 3D Views
Drawing TitlePLANNING

PRELIMINARY

Scale

26/03/2025
Paper Size
Date

1:200, 1:50
A1

 Drawn by
 Checked by

Revision Description DateBy
1 Ribblesdale Place, Preston
Lancashire, PR1 3NA  
T 01772 821444
E office@davidcoxarchitects.co.uk
www.davidcoxarchitects.co.uk

N

0 1 2 3 4 5

10
,8

50

7,200

Proposed Garage

7,600

3,988

2,
10

0

2,426
1,561 1,

80
1

2,
10

0

2,
20

0

7,241

3,
98

8

log store log store

727 10,850 650

001 C 1:200Ground Floor 1:50 002 C 1:200

North Elevation C 1:50 East Elevation C 1:50

South Elevation C 1:50 West Elevation C 1:50

Stone with symmetric slate pitch to provide 
gable to rear and overhanging eaves above 
garage door

AN

SG

C - Garage shortened by 3m since previous revision. Glazed doors to rear remove and replaced with window. AN 26-03-2025


	3.02C Garage Plan, Elevation and 3D Views

